
                                                       TRIBAL VETERAN ORGANIZATIONS 
                                                                (updated May, 2014) 
 

Jicarilla Apache Nation Veterans Group; Lyle Atole, Commander 
PO Box 507, Dulce, NM 87528 
575  759-3242;  jicarillaveterans@gmail.com 
 

Mescalero Apache Tribe 

 

Navajo Nation, Dept. of Veteran Affairs, David Nez, Director 
PO Box 900, Window Rock, Az  86515 
928  674-2225; davpnez@yahoo.com 
 

Eastern Navajo Veterans Organization, Franklin Freeland, Sec 

505  559-7759; flic12@yahoo.com 

 
Alamo Chapter Veterans Association, George Apachito 
PO Box 827, Magdalena, NM 87825 
505  331-1015, georgeapachito@navajo-nsn.gov 
 

 
To’hajiilee Navajo Chapter Veterans Organization, Mark Begay, Commander 
PO Box 3175, Canoncito, NM 87026 
505  980-5489 
 

Ramah Navajo Chapter, Veterans Committee 

Effie Martine; ebmartine@hotmail.com 

 

Na’Neelzhiin Navajo Organization, Post TSL 10-5 (Torreon); Sherryl Cecchett, Sec 
Box 1628, Cuba, NM 87013 
505  731-2250; sac0125@yahoo.com  
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Tohatchi Veterans’ Association, Charles Arviso 
Box 1236, Tohatchi, NM 87325 
505  480-9509; aarviso@hotmail.com 
 
Acoma Pueblo, American Legion Post #116, Nolan Valdo 
PO Box 309, Acoma, NM 87034 
505  263-8374;  nvaldo@puebloofacoma.org 
 
Cochiti Pueblo 
 
 
Isleta Pueblo Veterans Organization, Fred Lujan, Commander 
PO Box 850, Isleta, NM 87022 
505  917-9307;  fredrluj@aol.com 
 
Jemez Pueblo, Walatowa Veterans’ Association, Michael Chinana 
505  362-2132; Michael.chinana@jemezpueblo.us 
 
Ohkay Owingeh (San Juan),  Erick Keevama 
PO Box 1115, Ohkay Owingeh, NM  87566 
505  852-2628 
 
Pueblo of Laguna, Laguna Veterans Organization, Marvin Trujillo, VSO 
PO Box 194, Laguna, NM 87026 
505  552-5738;  mtrujillo@lagunapueblo-nsn.gov 
 
Santa Ana Pueblo, Tamaya Veterans’ Association, Brian Padilla, President 
505  463-2631;  veterans@santaana-nsn.gov 
 
Santo Domingo Pueblo, Veterans Organization, Avelino Calabaza 
PO Box 471, Santo Domingo Pueblo, NM 87052 
505  980-2919; avelino.calabaza@gmail.com 
 
Zuni Pueblo, American Legion Post #98,  
PO Box 339, Zuni, NM 87053 
505  782-7022 
  
Zia Pueblo, no organization or contact 
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